INSTRUCTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
EMAIL wmo@internationalministries.org by scanning
this form or by sending your request with your full
contact information.
OR
MAIL this completed form in the envelope provided
(or your own) to:
WORLD MISSION OFFERING
INTERNATIONAL MINISTRIES
1003 W 9TH AVE, STE A
KING OF PRUSSIA, PA 19406
QUESTIONS?
Call 610-768-2208 with WMO inquiries or our main
home office number 610-768-2168 from 8:00 am to
4:00 pm ET and leave a message. We will get back to
you as soon as possible on weekdays.
PLACE YOUR ORDER by AUGUST 1 so that your
items arrive in time for the start of the World Mission
Offering. Please allow up to two weeks for shipping. IM
will pay the shipping cost.
ALL OF OUR WMO MATERIALS ARE AVAILABLE
FOR DOWNLOAD through our website, other than the
pew envelopes and children’s craft stickers. You can
find them at www.worldmissionoffering.org.
IMPORTANT REMINDERS
KINDLY NOTE IM’s mailing address and
send checks and mailed correspondance to:
INTERNATIONAL MINISTRIES
1003 W 9TH AVE, STE A
KING OF PRUSSIA, PA 19406
THREE WAYS TO SEND A GIFT
•	 Your church treasurer may send your
congregation’s World Mission Offering
through your region office by using the
forms that your region provides.
•	 Send a check directly to IM using the
enclosed reply envelope or your own
envelope, using the address above.
Please write “WMO 2022” and your
church’s name and address on the check.
•	 Give securely online at
THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING GLOBAL MISSION THROUGH INTERNATIONAL MINISTRIES.
2 3
One of our global servants once commented to me that the
worst thing about living in a warm climate near the equator
is that people do not have a concept of “winter.” There is
no season when freezing temperatures and snowy roads
keep you indoors more, and darker days sap your energy.
Just as we might annually experience the “death” of winter
followed by the new life that buds in the spring, the biblical
pattern shows many of God’s servants in seasons of
“death” before seasons of “life.” After triumphing over the
prophets of Baal, Elijah flees to Horeb and sleeps for days.
It is not until after Elijah has ceased all activity that the
LORD speaks to him about what lies ahead. Jonah spends
days in complete darkness in the belly of a fish before he
finally follows God’s directive to go to Nineveh. In poetic